"EM Talents tournament 2019"
07.12.2019 - 08.12.2019 - B CHILD 11(2010) - All Around
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Laks- Feofanova Meribel

VK Noorus
Sadurskaite Méta

Kaunas, Sport School Startas, LTU

Slaviskaité Eva

Gimnastikos akademija/VMSC

Paseckaité Austéja

Gimnastikos akademija/\VMSC

Kulikova Alina
VK Noorus

Widziszewska Hanna
UKS41 Lodz

Dubikaltyté Milana
GK Fortuna

Berzonskyté Saulé

Kaunas Rhythmic Gymnastics Club
Augustyniak Aleksandra

UKS41 Lodz

Skawinska Lena
UKS41 Lodz

Saulene Kornelija

Gimnastikos zingsnis VMSC
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19.900

19.250

19.150

18.350

17.400

16.850

16.800

16.300

15.050

13.100

11.700




